
FALL 2018 TASTE of OLLI 
Enrollment Form 

Step 1: Fill out information. 

Full Name Student ID 

Email  Phone 

New Members ONLY 

Address DOB (mm/dd/yy) 

Step 2: Select the classes you want. Classes are sorted by day. 

Select Class # Date Time Location Instructor Title 
3152 Wednesday Nov. 14 1:00 - 3:00 VACE Berger The First Ladies of Resilience 
3153 Thursday, Nov. 15 10:00 - 12:00 Studio Channel Islands Maple Museum Exhibit Design 
3154 Saturday, Nov. 17 10:30 - 12:30 CSUCI Broome 2325 Gately Pompeii Exhibit 
3155 Wednesday, Nov. 28 1:00 - 3:00 VACE Russell Four Rebel Architects 
3156 Thursday, Nov. 29 10:00 - 12:00 Studio Channel Islands Garlington Iron Ladies 
3157 Saturday, Dec. 1 10:30 - 12:30 CSUCI Broome 2325 Liang The US-China Trade War 
3158 Saturday, Dec. 1 1:30 - 3:30 CSUCI Broome 2325 Kaye Rudolf Nureyev 
3159 Wednesday, Dec. 5 1:00 - 3:00 VACE Wilcox The Civil War 
3160 Thursday, Dec. 6 10:00 - 12:00 Studio Channel Islands Zoraster The Development/History of Photography 
3161 Saturday, Dec. 8 10:30 - 12:30 CSUCI Broome 2325 Parsons Polarization: Road to Divided America 
3162 Wednesday, Dec. 12 1:00 - 3:00 VACE Lipson Guilty Until Proven Innocent 
3163 Thursday, Dec. 13 10:00 - 12:00 Studio Channel Islands Fan China's Education System 

Step 3: Calculate total owed. Total (at $15 per class) = 

Step 4: Submit payment. To pay for classes, please mail a check payable to CSUCI with “OLLI” in the memo line to 
OLLI at CSUCI, One University Drive, Sage Hall 2109, Camarillo, CA 93012. You can also pay online through your myCI 
account.   

Key for TASTE of OLLI Catalog 
• Blue = VACE on Wednesdays
• Green = Studio Channel Islands on Thursdays
• Orange = CSUCI Broome 2325 on Saturdays

*For specific classroom locations, see page 7.

For Office Use Only 

Received by: 

Date: Time: 
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